ALAR IC
Instant-DevKit
Arria® 10 SoC FMC IDK
The Arria® 10 SoC FMC Instant-Development Kit provides to developers the best Out-Of-The
box experience, combining the Best-In Class compact hardware platform and the most
efficient intuitive software environment.
Dual-core ARM© CortexTM-A9 MPCoreTM hard processor system (HPS).
Target markets:

■ Power :   75W max/ 40W typical
■ Environmental : 0°C/ +60°C
Kit Ordering information
■ RXCA10S066PF34-IDK00A (Production version)
=   Development Kit (FPGA Arria® 10 SX 660)
Arria® 10 SoC SoM IDK
ALARIC  Instant-DevKit
© REFLEX CES 2017-All Rights Reserved– June/v5.4
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Programmable Logic IC Development Tools category:
Click to view products by  ReFLEX CES manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
DK-DEV-5SGXEA7N  SLG4DVKADV  88980182  DEV-17526  DEV-17514  LCMXO3L-SMA-EVN  471-014  80-001005  iCE40UP5K-
MDP-EVN  ALTHYDRAC5GX  ALTNITROC5GX  471-015  Hinj  SnoMakrR10  DK-DEV-1SDX-P-A  DK-DEV-1SDX-P-0ES  DK-DEV-
1SMC-H-A  DK-DEV-1SMX-H-0ES  DK-DEV-1SMX-H-A  DK-DEV-4CGX150N  DK-DEV-5CGTD9N  DK-DEV-5CSXC6N  DK-DEV-
5M570ZN  DK-MAXII-1270N  DK-SI-1SGX-H-A  DK-SI-1STX-E-0ES  DK-SI-1STX-E-A  DK-SI-5SGXEA7N  ATF15XX-DK3-U
SLG46824V-DIP  SLG46826V-DIP  240-114-1  6003-410-017  ICE40UP5K-B-EVN  ICE5LP4K-WDEV-EVN  L-ASC-BRIDGE-EVN
LC4256ZE-B-EVN  LCMXO2-7000HE-B-EVN  LCMXO3D-9400HC-B-EVN  LCMXO3L-6900C-S-EVN  LF-81AGG-EVN  LFE3-MEZZ-
EVN  LPTM-ASC-B-EVN  M2S-HELLO-FPGA-KIT  VIDEO-DC-USXGMII  12GSDIFMCCD  SFP+X4FMCCD  NAE-CW305-04-7A100-